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Month

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

 0.00

 0.00
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 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
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Actual  
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 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
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 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
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Actual  

 0.00
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 0.00
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 0.00
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 2.00

 16.75

 22.00

 0.00

 0.00
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 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

     2006 
Actual  

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
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Target  

 42.00

 10.00

 7.00

 0.00

 0.00
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 0.00
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 0.00

     2005 
Actual  

--------------------------Fees Billed--------------------------- ------------------Hours Billed----------------- -------------Billable Hours Worked-----------

 1,237.15  0.00  0.00  12,109.90  37.50  0.00  66.00  40.75  0.00  59.00TOTALS:

WORK IN PROGRESS

Fees:
Hours:

 1,019,887.61
 3,995.11

EFFECTIVE BILLING  RATE:

Year to Date:
2 Years:

 32.99
 128.96

AVERAGE PER TIMEKEEPER:

Hours Billed:
Hours Worked:

 0.85
 0.93

Percent:
Target Percent:

 108.67
 0.00


